
BALL AND CUPS WITH SHOCK DAMPING 

LOADTECH
LOAD CELLS

FOR QUALITY

MANUFACTURED BY :

LOADTECH (PTY) LTD
134 Sarel Baard Crescent
Gateway Industrial Park
Centurion Gauteng

Tel :    012-661-0830
Fax :   012-661-0816

2 LOADING CUPS

STEEL BALL

LOAD CELL
MODEL LT 200

RETAINER RING

D

LT2007

Revision 1 -  01/02/2000

RUBBER SHOCK ABSORBER

DIMENSIONS

A
B
C
D

CAPACITY 1/2 TON 5 TON 10/20 TON 50 TON

159 205 275.5 390
118 135 170 216
140 148 200 228

12 12 14 14

'B' DIAMETER

'A'

'C'  DIAMETER

20
348
308
530

100 TON

Centurion 0046
P.O. Box 9947 


